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2017 State Conference Industry Awards/Prizes Form

Please bring all industry awards/prizes to the SkillsUSA Michigan Headquarters at the Amway Grand Plaza by
Saturday, April 8, 2017 by 5:00 pm or send them to the address below by March 1, 2017.

Please print clearly and fill out entire form!

Contest Name:

Donated To: Item Description:

O First Place

O Second Place

O Third Place

O Other:

Approx. Value:

Donated By:

Contact Name:

Address:

City, State and Zip:

Work Phone:

E-Mail:

Donation Received By:

Phone:

E-Mail:

In order for donor recognition at the State Conference, please return by March 1, 2017 to:

Mail: SkillsUSA Michigan Fax: 734-487-4329
204 King Hall
Eastern Michigan University Email: tbrown51@emich.edu

Ypsilanti, MI 48197
734-487-3888



	Please print clearly and fill out entire form: 
	First Place: Off
	Second Place: Off
	Third Place: Off
	Other: Off
	Item Description 1: 
	Item Description 2: 
	Item Description 3: 
	Item Description 4: 
	Item Description 5: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	3_2: 


